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12:00-12:10

12:10-12:40

12:40-13:10

13:10-13:30

13:30-13:50

13:50-14:00

14:00-14:20

14:20-14:40

14:40-14:50

Seminar

Program

Prof. Stein Ove Dgskeland
- Opening words

Prof. Oystein Bruserud
- Biology-based treatment of acute myeloid leukemia

Dr. Frode Selheim, PhD
- Possibilities in proteomic and hematology research

Elise Aasebg, MSc
- Super-SILAC based quantitative proteomics in
acute myeloid leukemia

Short break
- Light refreshments

Xuan Nhi Nguyen, BSc
- Activation of Notch signaling pathway by
histone deacetylase inhibitors in AML

André Sulen, MSc
- Signaling molecules as biomarkers - data quality
and applicability

Marianne Enger, MSc
- Detection of signal transduction in hematopoietic
stem and progenitor cells from healthy donors

Prof. Stein Ove Dgskeland
- Concluding remarks

Where: Conference room, 3rd floor BBB

When: 9th of April




