Translational Hematology Cluster Seminar

Program

12:00-12:10	Prof. Stein Ove Døskeland - Opening words
12:10-12:40	Prof. Øystein Bruserud - Biology-based treatment of acute myeloid leukemia
12:40-13:10	Dr. Frode Selheim, PhD - Possibilities in proteomic and hematology research
13:10-13:30	Elise Aasebø, MSc - Super-SILAC based quantitative proteomics in acute myeloid leukemia
13:30-13:50	Short break - Light refreshments
13:50-14:00	Xuan Nhi Nguyen, BSc - Activation of Notch signaling pathway by histone deacetylase inhibitors in AML
14:00-14:20	André Sulen, MSc - Signaling molecules as biomarkers - data quality and applicability
14:20-14:40	Marianne Enger, MSc - Detection of signal transduction in hematopoietic stem and progenitor cells from healthy donors
14:40-14:50	Prof. Stein Ove Døskeland - Concluding remarks

Where: Conference room, 3rd floor BBB

When: 9th of April